

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1732-1734/2008

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGGA SINGH ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., issue of bailable warrant of arrest)

Date: 02/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr R.K.Talwar, Adv.
Mr Sanjay K Hadala, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(CRL.) NO. 1733 AND 1734/2008

Service is complete.

SLP(CRL.) NO. 1732/2008

Petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service within four weeks.

List again on 31.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj