

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2329-2331 OF 2009
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGGA SINGH ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2327 of 2009

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2328 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 23/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subham Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bala Sahay, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Crl.A.NOS.2329-2331 AND 2327-2328/2009

In these batch of criminal appeals, additional documents have not been filed on record within the time granted by the Court.

No further steps required.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

	REGISTRAR	(M.A. SAYEED)
--	-----------	---------------