

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2329-2331/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAGGA SINGH ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 2327/2009

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 2328/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 04/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG
Ms. Anvita Cowshishi, Adv.
Mr. Mohit N., Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.Ms. Kiran Bala Sahay, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Jha, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.
Mr. Rajneesh Bhaskar, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Joshi, Adv.Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHeard Mr. V. Madhukar, Additional Advocate General appearing
for the State of Punjab, in part.List the matters as part heard for further hearing in the next
week.(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER